<BE>

4

mAfaE™T
= [iE] T
K REHT
TR EEHT
JRITHT
EREEH

2,000
30,000
103,000
78,000
39,000
12,000
264,000

2,505
10,184
22,884

6,630
35,578
14,258
92,039

2025F10 A Kbs R DEAR

1,044,801
1,467,888
894,251
478,200
1,654,947
1,573,969
14,178,301 X 4

X1 WAZCDOWVTIE, FJLFLITINIAVTFHFHEIROKRBEEZ 1mEBELTWEY,
%2 ARPIOBAICONTIE, EITHBILBRDOBREINKODEFZITLELTWET,
%3 REBHGENSLHLVEA (BEX) = (EFRE) ZEATHVET,

4 BEMAEDSFIZOVWTIE, MENKRT LETHHIOIRBEBAE] 25ATHET (TR) .

=EE T
BiEm
tHEM
H#fmh
FEm
ZETRET
E RHET
A EH
el
FA]

Famm (L H]
= F iR THT
=l
= EERET

1,183 X8
204895
79,702
190,260
270646
103,629
68,183
44979
7,980
62,172

241
1,803
4,433
2,993

RG]
hEF
FOTHT
]
FE

teHT
BT[4S
GIIIET
EJ#
FH
NN L)
o BRHT
=5H]
)| NEFHT

46,025
14,150
42,260
10,850
140
737
258
2,456
1,208
374
287
1,392
52,053
Ba7

JLEFH] 1115686
JHPI#T 199,362
SR 473,794
FTHIET 7,690

L Emh 215,903
yEE ]| 204844
FE=Emh 232,376
J=ET 638,736
BE™ 1,126,180
Bl 517,671
Y 455 541
fEIEET 391,969
5 3ER4 748210

X6 EEART LEMEMIZONTH, SERAENVELLDILOANELBRICEIMET S EICLTVEY,
X6 EHWMALDRBMAEL. BRIZAET, BAF. THET, HNEET. ZEHORBERAEZEHFT,



